SoutheastCon 2018

Start Date and Time
Friday 8:30 AM - Noon
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 8:30AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 8:45AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:10AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:25AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:40AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:50AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 10:00AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 10:15AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 10:30AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 10:40AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 11:00AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 11:15AM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 11:45AM

Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 12:00PM

Friday 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 1:00PM

Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 1:15PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 1:30PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 2:00PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 2:15PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 2:35PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 2:50PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 3:15PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:00PM

Friday 4:15 - 6:00 PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:15PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:15PM

Duration

15
25
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10
15
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20
15
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15

15
30
15
20
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90
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Region 3 Committee Program 8 April 2018
Topic

Welcome and Introductions

IEEE 101

TAB

IEEE-USA

EA

Humanitarian Activities

SA

Break

PSPB

MGA + Strategy

IEEE Foundation

IEEE President-Elect Candidates
End of Session, Break before Lunch

Lunch

Region Committees present members, responsibilities,
activities, and goals

(1) Awards and Recognition Committee

Awards: How to nominate. Section awards.

(2) Member Activities Committee

(3) Conference Committee

(4) Finance Committe

IEEE Finances for Section Chairs

(5) Section Support Committee

End of Session, Break

Conference Committee Meeting
WIE Event

Presenter

Vaughn
Jefferies
Kathy Land
Coughlin
Pigg

ME Randall
Kreamer

ME Randall
ME Randall
Green
Vaughn

Vaughn

Bing
Bing
Dillard
Haynes
Pigg
Pigg
Torres

Haynes
Mercer

Room

St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1

St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1

Restaurant

St Petersburg 1

St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1

HTC 1
HTC 2



Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:15PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:15PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 5:45PM

Friday 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 6:00PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 7:30PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 7:30PM

Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 8:30PM
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:00PM

Saturday 7:00 AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 7:00AM

Saturday 8:30 - Noon
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 8:30AM

Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 8:35AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 8:45AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 8:55AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 9:10AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 9:25AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 9:40AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 10:05AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 10:15AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 11:00AM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 11:45AM

Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 12:00PM

90
90

90
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
30

60

10
10
15
15
15
25
10
45
45

60

Strategic Operations and Support Committee Meeting
Section Support Committee Meeting
End of Session, Break before Reception

Reception

Area 1 Meeting (Virginia)

Area 2 Meeting (North Carolina)

Areas 3 (Georgia) and 9 (Jamaica) Meeting
Area 4 Meeting (Florida)

Area 5 Meeting (Tennessee)

Green
Torres

Kemp
Lord

Hardy/Wickramanayake

Cabera
Imam

Areas 6 (Alabama, Mississippi) and 8 (Kentucky, Indiana) Grigorian

Area 7 Meeting (South Carolina)
Area Chairs meet with Director
End of Events for Friday

FinCom Meeting

Region Committees present members, responsibilities,
activities, and goals

(6) Nominations and Appointments Committee
(7) Operational Audit Committee

(8) Professional Activities Committee

(9) Strategic Operations and Support Committee
Break

(10) Student Activities Committee

IEEE Milestones

MOVE Report for 2017

GDPR and Section Responsibilities

End of Session, Break before Lunch

Lunch

Stogner
Vaughn

Pigg

Vaughn

Conrad
Harrison
Brunasso
Green

Bassantes
Conrad

M E Randall
Chris Wright

HTC 3
HTC 4

St Petersburg
HTC 2
Bayboro

HTC 3

HTC 4

HTC 1
Williams

HTC 5

HTC 4

St Petersburg 1

St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1

St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1

Restaurant



Saturday 1:00 - 4:00 PM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 1:00PM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 1:15PM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 2:05PM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 2:25PM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 3:25PM
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 4:00PM

Saturday 4:15 - 6:00 PM
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 4:15PM
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 4:15PM
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 4:15PM
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 4:15PM
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 5:45PM

Sunday 8:30 - Noon
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 8:30AM
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 8:45AM
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 9:05AM
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 9:25AM
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 9:45AM
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 9:55AM

Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 10:10AM

Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 12:00PM

15
50
20
60
35

90
90
90
90

15
20
20
20
10
15
110

Review of Cookbook

Doing a Project in your Section

Center of Leadership Excellence

Training on IEEE OU Analytics

Building Strong Society Chapters in your Section
End of Session, Break

Running a STEM/TISP event

Senior Member 2020

IEEE-USA Policy Representatives Panel Discussion
Using vToolbox for Section Viability

End of Session, Break before Banquet

Region 3 Committee Meeting

Call to Order, Approval of Agendas

Officer Reports

Action Items, SoutheastCon 2021

IEEE-USA President-Elect Candidates

Discussion Items

Break

Section Chairs report plans, activities, goals for 2018
End of Region Meeting and Events

Conrad

G Randall
Gostin
Lord/Wright
Parker

Bing
Cunningham
Coughlin
Lord/Wright

Vaughn
Officers
Vaughn
Vaughn
Vaughn

Section Chairs

St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1

HTC 2
HTC 3
HTC 4
HTC 5

St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1
St Petersburg 1

St Petersburg 1



