SoutheastCon 2018		Region 3 Committee Program 8 April 2018		
Start Date and Time	Duration	Topic	Presenter	Room
Friday 8:30 AM - Noon				
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 8:30AM	15	Welcome and Introductions	Vaughn	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 8:45AM		IEEE 101	Jefferies	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:10AM	15	TAB	Kathy Land	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:25AM	15	IEEE-USA	Coughlin	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:40AM	10	EA	Pigg	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:50AM	10	Humanitarian Activities	ME Randall	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 10:00AM	15	SA	Kreamer	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 10:15AM	15	Break		
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 10:30AM	10	PSPB	ME Randall	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 10:40AM	20	MGA + Strategy	ME Randall	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 11:00AM	15	IEEE Foundation	Green	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 11:15AM	30	IEEE President-Elect Candidates	Vaughn	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 11:45AM		End of Session, Break before Lunch		-
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 12:00PM	60	Lunch		Restaurant
Friday 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM				
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 1:00PM	15	Region Committees present members, responsibilities, activities, and goals	Vaughn	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 1:15PM	15	(1) Awards and Recognition Committee	Bing	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 1:30PM	30	Awards: How to nominate. Section awards.	Bing	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 2:00PM	15	(2) Member Activities Committee	Dillard	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 2:15PM	20	(3) Conference Committee	Haynes	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 2:35PM	15	(4) Finance Committe	Pigg	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 2:50PM	25	IEEE Finances for Section Chairs	Pigg	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 3:15PM	45	(5) Section Support Committee	Torres	St Petersburg 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:00PM		End of Session, Break		
Friday 4:15 - 6:00 PM				
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:15PM	90	Conference Committee Meeting	Haynes	HTC 1
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:15PM	90	WIE Event	Mercer	HTC 2

Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:15PM	90	Strategic Operations and Support Committee Meeting	Green	HTC 3
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 4:15PM	90	Section Support Committee Meeting	Torres	HTC 4
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 5:45PM		End of Session, Break before Reception		
Friday 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM				
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 6:00PM	90	Reception		St Petersburg
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 7:30PM	60	Area 1 Meeting (Virginia)	Kemp	HTC 2
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 7:30PM	60	Area 2 Meeting (North Carolina)	Lord	Bayboro
	60	Areas 3 (Georgia) and 9 (Jamaica) Meeting	Hardy/Wickramanayake	HTC 3
	60	Area 4 Meeting (Florida)	Cabera	HTC 4
	60	Area 5 Meeting (Tennessee)	Imam	HTC 1
	60	Areas 6 (Alabama, Mississippi) and 8 (Kentucky, Indiana)	Grigorian	Williams
	60	Area 7 Meeting (South Carolina)	Stogner	HTC 5
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 8:30PM	30	Area Chairs meet with Director	Vaughn	HTC 4
Fri, Apr 20, 2018, 9:00PM		End of Events for Friday	_	
Saturday 7:00 AM				
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 7:00AM	60	FinCom Meeting	Pigg	
Saturday 8:30 - Noon				
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 8:30AM	5	Region Committees present members, responsibilities, activities, and goals	Vaughn	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 8:35AM	10	(6) Nominations and Appointments Committee	Conrad	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 8:45AM	10	(7) Operational Audit Committee	Harrison	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 8:55AM	15	(8) Professional Activities Committee	Brunasso	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 9:10AM	15	(9) Strategic Operations and Support Committee	Green	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 9:25AM	15	Break		
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 9:40AM	25	(10) Student Activities Committee	Bassantes	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 10:05AM	10	IEEE Milestones	Conrad	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 10:15AM	45	MOVE Report for 2017	M E Randall	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 11:00AM	45	GDPR and Section Responsibilities	Chris Wright	St Petersburg
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 11:45AM		End of Session, Break before Lunch		
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 12:00PM	60	Lunch		Restaurant

Saturday 1:00 - 4:00 PM				
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 1:00PM	15	Review of Cookbook	Conrad	St Petersburg 1
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 1:15PM	50	Doing a Project in your Section	G Randall	St Petersburg 1
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 2:05PM	20	Center of Leadership Excellence	Gostin	St Petersburg 1
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 2:25PM	60	Training on IEEE OU Analytics	Lord/Wright	St Petersburg 1
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 3:25PM	35	Building Strong Society Chapters in your Section	Parker	St Petersburg 1
Sat, Apr 21, 2018, 4:00PM		End of Session, Break		St Petersburg 1
Saturday 4:15 - 6:00 PM				
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 4:15PM	90	Running a STEM/TISP event	Bing	HTC 2
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 4:15PM	90	Senior Member 2020	Cunningham	HTC 3
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 4:15PM	90	IEEE-USA Policy Representatives Panel Discussion	Coughlin	HTC 4
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 4:15PM	90	Using vToolbox for Section Viability	Lord/Wright	HTC 5
Sat, Apr 1, 2017, 5:45PM		End of Session, Break before Banquet		
Sunday 8:30 - Noon		Region 3 Committee Meeting		
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 8:30AM	15	Call to Order, Approval of Agendas	Vaughn	St Petersburg 1
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 8:45AM	20	Officer Reports	Officers	St Petersburg 1
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 9:05AM	20	Action Items, SoutheastCon 2021	Vaughn	St Petersburg 1
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 9:25AM	20	IEEE-USA President-Elect Candidates	Vaughn	St Petersburg 1
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 9:45AM	10	Discussion Items	Vaughn	St Petersburg 1
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 9:55AM	15	Break		
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 10:10AM	110	Section Chairs report plans, activities, goals for 2018	Section Chairs	St Petersburg 1
Sun, Apr 22, 2018, 12:00PM		End of Region Meeting and Events		